Miniature Horizontal Pushbutton
Specifi cations
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
RPH Rev B 10/2022
RPH

Latching Pin Steel
Materials
Ordering Information
1. Series RPH 2 N P C012
RPH
2. Number of Poles
2 = DPDT
4 = 4PDT
6 = 6PDT
3. Switch Function
N = Non-latching
L = Latching
4. Terminal Options
P = PC Terminals
S = Snap-In PC Terminals
5. Mounting Options
Blank = No chassis (standard)
C = Mounting chassis, single stage
Z = PC mounting bracket
6. Caps
Blank = No Cap
C01
C02
C03
C04
C05
Cap Colors
**See Cap Options for color availability
Dimensions
RPH
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
RPH Rev B 11/2022
Miniature Horizontal Pushbutton
2 of 4
Schematic & PC Layout
Double Pole Double Throw
3.0
2.0
2.0
FULL
LOCK
10.814.3
7.4
9.1
4.0
1.0 1.0
0.6
5.9PP
P = 2.5
2.8
2.0 5.0
2.5
0.35
COM
COM
P = 2.5
P P
2.5
6 - 0.9
4 Pole Double Throw
3.0
2.0
2.0
FULL
LOCK
10.814.3
7.4
9.1
4.0
1.0 1.0